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Grand Prix of Smederevo, 5. November 2022. 
Walther Youth Cup, 4/6. November 2022. 

 
 
 

Competition Officials 
 
 
 

Competition Jury: 
Nikola Marić (SRB), chairman (A4992) 
Boban Marinković (SRB), member (B7787) 
Marija Aničić (SRB), member (B7786) 
 

 

RTS Jury: 
Petar Podraščić (SRB), chairman (A5305) 
Željko Božović (MNE), member (B7718) 
 

 

Walther Youth Cup, 04.11.2022. 
 
10m Shooting Range: 
Marija Aničić (SRB), (B7786) 
Chief Range Officer 
Aleksandar Stevanović (SRB), (C1056) 
Novica Petrović (SRB), (C404) 
Dragomir Jeremić (SRB), (C993) 
Veljko Ilić (SRB), (E1292) 
 
10m Finals  
Marija Aničić (SRB), (B7786)  
Chief Range Officer & Announcer 
Veljko Ilić (SRB), (E1292) 
CRO Assistant 

Walther Youth Cup, 06.11.2022. 
 
10m Shooting Range: 
Novica Petrović (SRB), (C404) 
Chief Range Officer 
Milica Dragić (SRB), (C808) 
Aleksandar Stevanović (SRB), (C1056) 
Teodora Čakarević (SRB), (E1287) 
Lazar Beljić (SRB), (E1291) 
 
10m Finals 
Marija Aničić (SRB), (B7786)  
Chief Range Officer & Announcer 
Aleksandar Stevanović (SRB), (C1056) 
CRO Assistant 

 
 
Grand Prix of Smederevo, 05.11.2022. 
 
10m Shooting Range: 
Marija Aničić (SRB), (B7786) 
Chief Range Officer 
Dragomir Jeremić (SRB), (C993) 
Katarina Milovanović (SRB), (E1288) 
Lazar Beljić (SRB), (E1291) 
Veljko Ilić (SRB), (E1292) 
 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

List of Participants Nation 
 

 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Bulgaria 
Hungary 

Montenegro 
North Macedonia 

Serbia 



 

 

   
 

 

Certification 
 

The undersigned certify that this competition was conducted in accordance with the rules and 
regulations of the International Shooting Sport Federation (ISSF). 

 
The protocol includes the result lists. 

The correctness of the protocol is being confirmed. 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

CHAIRMEN OF THE JURIES 
 

Competition Jury: 
 
 
 

Nikola MARIĆ (SRB) 
 

RTS Jury: 
 
 
 

Petar PODRAŠČIĆ (SRB) 
 

  

 

Special prizes 
by CARL WALTHER GMBH Sportwaffen, General Sponzor of Competition 

for the best Qualification scores on Walther Youth Cup: 

 

LG 400 – Aleksa RAKONJAC, Serbia (SRB) - 628,0 

LP 500 - Eleonora RADULOVIĆ, Serbia (SRB) - 569 (16x) 



WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
Gold Medal Match

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 TRB - Mladost 17

RAKIC Sofija
SLIJEPCEVIC Ivan

2 Augusta 1992 - Bulgaria 1 5

ATANASOVA Maria
USHANLI Krill

Legend CRC

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 17:00 F20000ATI0411221600.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
Bronze Medal Match 1

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Partizan - Pancevo 1813 16

MARTINOVIC Nadja
NINKOVIC Marko

2 Augusta 1992 - Bulgaria 2 14

IVANOV  Petar
PETROVA Monika

Legend CRC

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 16:07 F20000ATI0411221600.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
Bronze Medal Match 2

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 16:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 D.J. Skepo - Smederevo 16

BOJIC Dusan
NOVOVIC Marta

2 Diana Yambol - Bulgaria 8

TODOROV  Dimitar
XRISTOVA Madlen

Legend CRC

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 16:35 F20000ATI0411221600.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
Qualification Stage

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 13:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

GM554-11x1 TRB - Mladost 187 184 183

281-4xSLIJEPCEVIC Ivan1008 93 94 94

273-7xRAKIC Sofija1010 94 90 89

GM554-11x2 Augusta 1992 - Bulgaria 1 188 183 183

278-7xATANASOVA Maria1013 96 89 93

276-4xUSHANLI Krill1022 92 94 90

B2545-11x3 D.J. Skepo - Smederevo 184 177 184

279-9xNOVOVIC Marta1089 92 93 94

266-2xBOJIC Dusan1166 92 84 90

B1544- 9x4 Partizan - Pancevo 1813 181 176 187

275-6xMARTINOVIC Nadja1155 91 88 96

269-3xNINKOVIC Marko1149 90 88 91

B1537-10x5 Augusta 1992 - Bulgaria 2 180 179 178

281-7xIVANOV  Petar1016 94 93 94

256-3xPETROVA Monika1014 86 86 84

B2531- 7x6 Diana Yambol - Bulgaria 176 181 174

282-5xTODOROV  Dimitar1020 94 95 93

249-2xXRISTOVA Madlen1026 82 86 81

529- 7x7 Strelba - Bulgaria 178 174 177

275-6xTUZLUKOV Boris1021 95 89 91

254-1xDYAKOVA Viktoria1031 83 85 86

529- 5x8 Aleksa Dejovic 2 175 173 181

266-3xBAJIC Sara1061 89 87 90

263-2xMITROVIC Veljko1063 86 86 91

527- 4x9 D.J. Skepo 182 166 179

272-3xSTEVANOVIC Andjela1090 92 90 90

255-1xANTOVIC Dusan1081 90 76 89

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 14:12 Q200010TA0411221330.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf 6210 2 Page 1 of 2
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

526- 3x10 Aleksa Dejovic 1 171 178 177

273-3xSTOJANOVIC Olga1066 91 92 90

253-0xJOVANOVIC Natalija1068 80 86 87

524- 7x11 Svetkavitsa 1 164 184 176

264-2xRADENKOVA Nikolaya1035 86 92 86

260-5xMALAKCHIEV Valentin1034 78 92 90

523- 5x12 Svetkavitsa 2 179 173 171

277-3xSTEFANOV Petar1036 95 89 93

246-2xVASILEVA Kiyara1037 84 84 78

521- 7x13 Strelba 170 181 170

271-6xDIMITROV Boris1030 83 94 94

250-1xPANAJOTOVA Monika1032 87 87 76

516- 5x14 Diana Yambol 172 172 172

272-3xKALSHEV Kaloyn1024 92 91 89

244-2xSAMARA Eleni1025 80 81 83

503- 3x15 Uljma 163 166 174

262-3xJOVANOVIC Jelena1182 91 84 87

241-0xPANIC Petar1183 72 82 87

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 2197EB1F

Bib No Bib Number

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 14:12 Q200010TA0411221330.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf 6210 2 Page 2 of 2
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Gold Medal Match

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Pancevo 1813 17

RAKONJAC Aleksa
RAKONJAC Iva

2 Budapesti Honved 13

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna
RACZ Aron

Legend CRC

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 18:28 F20000ATI0411221700.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Bronze Medal Match 1

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 D.J. Skepo 16

AGOVIC Stefan
STEVANOVIC Andjelija

2 Geofon 10

KOVACEVIC Sofija
RASIC Matej

Legend CRC

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 17:34 F20000ATI0411221700.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Bronze Medal Match 2

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Tesanj - Ujpesti Torna 16

KALMAN Balint
OMERBASIC Nadina

2 Smederevo 1 2

RADOJICIC Andjela
SUBOTIC Lazar

Legend CRC

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 17:55 F20000ATI0411221700.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
Qualification Stage

FRI 4 NOV 2022, START TIME 14:30

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

GM621.41 Pancevo 1813 205.4 206.2 209.8

312.0RAKONJAC Aleksa1152 104.0 102.8 105.2

309.4RAKONJAC Iva1151 101.4 103.4 104.6

GM618.42 Budapesti Honved 206.6 204.6 207.2

309.5NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna1039 103.4 101.6 104.5

308.9RACZ Aron1040 103.2 103.0 102.7

B2615.33 Tesanj - Ujpesti Torna 206.0 204.4 204.9

310.4KALMAN Balint1044 102.3 104.1 104.0

304.9OMERBASIC Nadina1301 103.7 100.3 100.9

B1612.54 Geofon 204.4 205.8 202.3

308.2RASIC Matej1005 103.0 102.8 102.4

304.3KOVACEVIC Sofija1002 101.4 103.0 99.9

B1611.05 D.J. Skepo 201.7 204.9 204.4

309.3STEVANOVIC Andjelija1091 103.3 103.5 102.5

301.7AGOVIC Stefan1080 98.4 101.4 101.9

B2599.26 Smederevo 1 202.5 198.2 198.5

301.1RADOJICIC Andjela1174 101.6 98.4 101.1

298.1SUBOTIC Lazar1175 100.9 99.8 97.4

587.57 Smederevo 2 197.3 194.9 195.3

305.5JOVANOVIC Natalija1068 101.4 100.7 103.4

282.0MLADENOVIC Lazar1071 95.9 94.2 91.9

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 7

Legend D34B24FD

Bib No Bib Number

Version of 4 NOV 2022, 15:10 Q200010TA0411221430.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf 6210 3 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
U16M

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 18:25

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

HUNRACZ Aron1040 Budapesti Hon1 102.3 104.5 105.3 101.6 103.3 104.2 621.2

SRBMARJANOVIC Bogdan1085 D.J. Skepo2 99.9 102.2 101.7 103.6 103.0 102.9 613.3

SRBAGOVIC Stefan1080 D.J. Skepo3 101.7 101.1 101.3 102.2 101.1 101.5 608.9

SRBERDEI Toma1128 Novi Sad 17904 99.9 100.3 102.6 101.7 100.4 103.4 608.3

SRBSTANKOVIC Jovan1074 Cika Mata5 100.2 104.1 103.3 99.5 100.0 101.1 608.2

SRBJANKOVIC Veljko11536 100.9 102.2 102.3 100.3 100.6 101.2 607.5

SRBACIMOVIC David1079 D.J. Skepo7 101.8 99.9 100.0 104.6 99.1 98.5 603.9

SRBJOLACIC Marko11878 101.4 100.7 103.2 98.2 100.4 99.8 603.7

HUNTAKACS Dezso1041 Budapesti Hon9 101.8 99.8 101.8 99.8 101.6 98.4 603.2

SRBKRESOJEVIC Mihajlo120410 100.1 101.1 100.0 100.0 99.2 99.5 599.9

SRBDJINIC Luka1082 D.J. Skepo11 97.1 98.1 100.0 98.8 101.1 99.0 594.1

SRBPAVLOVIC Danilo1132 Novi Sad 179012 97.3 101.8 98.7 98.5 98.7 97.8 592.8

SRBMIHAJLOVIC Ugljesa115713 99.5 97.2 99.7 99.9 96.7 99.0 592.0

SRBSPASIC Borivoj120514 100.8 95.2 96.8 100.7 96.1 99.2 588.8

SRBADAMOVIC Mihajlo110315 95.1 99.1 99.2 99.5 96.9 98.1 587.9

SRBMIRIC Pavle111216 97.4 95.7 93.5 100.6 95.6 97.7 580.5

SRBMLADENOVIC Lazar1171 Smederevo17 96.3 97.3 96.2 94.4 95.7 99.1 579.0

SRBLUKIC Ognjen114818 97.7 96.8 91.3 96.7 98.6 91.4 572.5

SRBZIVKOVIC Andrija1176 Smederevo19 97.9 89.7 99.4 96.0 91.3 91.7 566.0

SRBSIMONOVIC Nikola1072 Cika Mata D
N
S

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 682B275E

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Rem Remarks

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 19:41 Q100010IA0511221825.2000000.ARM.0.002.pdf 6210 4 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
U18M

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 18:25

REVISED 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa11521 106.6 104.2 104.5 103.4 105.1 105.1 628.9

HUNKALMAN Balint10442 100.9 105.5 103.9 103.5 101.9 102.9 618.6

SRBALEKSIC Uros1069 Cika Mata3 101.1 100.7 101.3 103.5 103.1 102.1 611.8

SRBFATIC Dimitrije1125 Novi Beograd 4 103.0 99.7 104.2 101.9 99.7 101.6 610.1

SRBSUBOTIC Lazar1175 Smederevo5 103.0 98.9 100.7 101.0 99.6 100.6 603.8

SRBMILICIC Milos1131 Novi Sad 1796 102.0 100.4 96.4 101.7 102.5 99.4 602.4

MKDKARADZORDZEV Nikola10467 98.2 99.8 100.2 102.5 99.1 98.7 598.5

SRBBOGDANOV Nemanja1123 Novi Beograd 8 99.1 97.6 99.1 96.4 100.7 100.9 593.8

HUNJAKAB Marton1038 Budapesti Ho9 97.9 97.9 97.4 99.6 99.0 100.2 592.0

SRBSUSULIC Milos119710 92.0 98.4 97.0 98.4 93.7 100.3 579.8

SRBDJURDJEVIC Djurdje118411 94.8 96.7 97.5 98.7 91.0 91.1 569.8

BULDANCHOV Alexandar1029 D
N
S

SRBDJORIC Mladen1124 Novi Beograd D
N
S

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 3D69668A

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Rem Remarks

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 19:42 Q100010IA0511221825.4000000.ARM.0.003.pdf 6210 4 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
U20M

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 18:25

REVISED 3

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBSAVIC Djordje11391 102.5 104.0 103.5 105.1 101.7 104.7 621.5

BIHRASIC Matej10052 104.4 102.1 104.4 104.5 102.0 103.9 621.3

SRBDJORDJEVIC Mateja10773 100.1 102.2 98.1 101.2 96.9 101.4 599.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 6

Legend 71CAA72F

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 19:43 Q100010IA0511221825.8000000.ARM.0.004.pdf 6210 4 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification Stage

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 18:25

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1826.11 D.J. Skepo 303.4 303.2 303.0 310.4 303.2 302.9

ACIMOVIC David1079 U16M 101.8 99.9 100.0 104.6 99.1 98.5 603.9

DJINIC Luka1082 U16M 97.1 98.1 100.0 98.8 101.1 99.0 594.1

MARJANOVIC Bogdan1085 U16M 99.9 102.2 101.7 103.6 103.0 102.9 613.3

AGOVIC Stefan1080 U16M 101.7 101.1 101.3 102.2 101.1 101.5 (608.9)

1816.42 Budapesti Honved 302.0 302.2 304.5 301.0 303.9 302.8

JAKAB Marton1038 U18M 97.9 97.9 97.4 99.6 99.0 100.2 592.0

RACZ Aron1040 U16M 102.3 104.5 105.3 101.6 103.3 104.2 621.2

TAKACS Dezso1041 U16M 101.8 99.8 101.8 99.8 101.6 98.4 603.2

1803.53 Novi Sad 1790 299.2 302.5 297.7 301.9 301.6 300.6

MILICIC Milos1131 U18M 102.0 100.4 96.4 101.7 102.5 99.4 602.4

ERDEI Toma1128 U16M 99.9 100.3 102.6 101.7 100.4 103.4 608.3

PAVLOVIC Danilo1132 U16M 97.3 101.8 98.7 98.5 98.7 97.8 592.8

1748.84 Smederevo 297.2 285.9 296.3 291.4 286.6 291.4

SUBOTIC Lazar1175 U18M 103.0 98.9 100.7 101.0 99.6 100.6 603.8

MLADENOVIC Lazar1171 U16M 96.3 97.3 96.2 94.4 95.7 99.1 579.0

ZIVKOVIC Andrija1176 U16M 97.9 89.7 99.4 96.0 91.3 91.7 566.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 4

Legend A1F8EDD1

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Rem Remarks

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 19:45 Q100010TA0511221825.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 6210 4 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
U16W

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:55

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana11201 105.6 104.7 104.7 104.2 104.6 103.4 627.2

SRBRAKONJAC Iva11512 102.4 103.2 105.1 104.6 106.2 103.9 625.4

HUNTOMA  Reka10423 105.5 102.6 104.9 102.6 105.6 104.0 625.2

SRBSTEVANOVIC Andjelija1091 D.J. Skepo4 103.7 104.0 104.2 102.1 103.7 103.2 620.9

SRBADAMOVIC Sofija1104 Jedinstvo5 102.2 102.7 103.2 104.0 102.1 101.2 615.4

SRBCORIC Una1070 Cika Mata6 99.0 101.5 103.1 100.7 102.6 104.8 611.7

SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija1168 Smederevo7 101.9 102.7 100.6 103.4 101.6 101.3 611.5

BULSTEFANOVA Teodora1019 Bulgaria8 102.5 101.7 103.3 101.3 99.9 101.9 610.6

SRBPEJIC Ana1133 Novi Sad 19 101.2 102.0 101.2 102.2 102.5 101.0 610.1

SRBMINIC Una1088 D.J. Skepo10 99.8 101.5 100.7 103.6 103.0 101.1 609.7

SRBSTANOJEVIC Milica1099 Jagodina 911 100.8 101.0 104.1 100.7 102.0 100.5 609.1

SRBSPASIC Petra1073 Cika Mata12 101.1 100.4 102.4 101.4 104.2 98.4 607.9

SRBPOPOVIC Lana111613 98.7 101.3 101.3 102.0 102.5 101.6 607.4

SRBHAKAC Teodora1106 Jedinstvo14 99.6 102.6 104.2 100.4 97.6 102.9 607.3

SRBRADOSEVIC Iva112715 101.5 101.6 101.2 101.2 101.7 100.1 607.3

MNEJUKIC Ksenija1048 Montenegro16 99.0 104.3 102.2 102.9 98.8 99.9 607.1

SRBZIVKOVIC Anastasija109417 99.2 103.1 97.2 102.6 103.6 101.2 606.9

BIHMULAHMETOVIC Merima101118 101.6 102.5 100.0 101.2 100.9 100.3 606.5

BIHMIJATOVIC Marijana109519 99.0 101.8 100.6 101.3 100.9 99.8 603.4

SRBLOMIC Ana1129 Novi Sad 120 102.1 99.9 99.2 101.5 101.4 98.7 602.8

SRBARANDJELOVIC Srna1100 Jasenica21 100.6 99.7 102.9 98.7 101.9 98.9 602.7

SRBJOVANOVIC Milica118822 100.1 98.3 100.1 100.4 101.2 102.5 602.6

SRBRALIC Andjela1203 Mladost23 100.3 103.0 99.4 100.8 101.0 97.7 602.2

SRBMARINKOVIC Emilija1101 Jasenica24 100.1 101.5 98.9 100.2 100.6 100.7 602.0

SRBNESIC Marija1178 Toplicanin 125 101.4 99.3 98.2 100.4 99.6 102.7 601.6

BIHPRODIC Anastasija1004 Geofon26 102.4 100.1 99.0 96.9 99.0 103.7 601.1

MKDNOJKOVA Lina104727 100.4 101.9 100.0 101.2 98.6 98.6 600.7

SRBMARIJANOVIC Bojana1202 Mladost28 100.1 99.4 102.0 99.6 100.0 99.3 600.4

BULVALKOVA Ivana1023 Bulgaria29 94.0 100.8 100.8 101.4 101.6 101.3 599.9

BULBOYANOVA Teodora103330 100.7 100.6 97.4 99.5 100.0 101.4 599.6

SRBJOVANOVIC Emilija1137 Oko sokolo31 101.2 101.1 98.7 98.6 101.2 98.4 599.2

SRBBOSNJAKOVIC Tijana1201 Mladost32 101.2 100.7 96.4 97.6 100.1 102.9 598.9

SRBMILIVOJEVIC Andrea116333 99.6 102.8 102.0 95.5 99.4 99.5 598.8

SRBMIJATOVIC Tijana1086 D.J. Skepo34 99.8 99.9 100.7 97.4 98.5 102.2 598.5

Version of 5 NOV 2022, 17:46 Q000010IA0511221255.10000000.ARW.0.002.pdf 6210 3 Page 1 of 2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBNIKOLIC Zorana1098 Jagodina 935 99.2 101.3 99.2 101.0 98.4 99.2 598.3

SRBHAKAC Andrea1105 Jedinstvo36 99.8 98.9 101.2 99.2 98.3 100.5 597.9

SRBMIHAJLOVIC Nina1097 Jagodina 937 100.7 100.5 97.5 102.7 97.1 99.2 597.7

SRBDRENCA  Lena1167 Smederevo38 98.4 98.9 99.7 99.6 99.9 99.7 596.2

SRBMILIVOJEVIC Aleksandra1138 Oko sokolo39 100.7 101.9 96.5 101.0 99.9 94.7 594.7

SRBSRETENIJEVIC Nikolina1140 Oko sokolo40 97.5 101.8 99.3 98.2 97.3 100.2 594.3

BIHMILINKOVIC Elena1003 Geofon41 99.0 99.0 99.3 103.1 94.3 99.6 594.3

SRBVASILJEVIC Jovana111342 93.3 97.9 99.9 99.1 101.9 99.4 591.5

SRBMLADENOVIC Angelina1177 Toplicanin 143 99.9 100.2 97.0 97.7 97.8 98.1 590.7

SRBTODOROVIC Natalija1135 Novi Sad 144 100.5 94.6 98.6 97.2 98.7 99.8 589.4

BIHPUSINA Zakira101245 96.1 95.2 99.3 98.8 98.7 101.0 589.1

SRBVASILJEVIC Jovana119346 91.7 97.7 97.2 98.2 101.8 100.8 587.4

MNEOBRADOVIC Aleksandra1049 Montenegro47 98.7 96.4 94.2 101.3 99.7 96.3 586.6

BIHPEJIC Ana109648 96.9 98.5 100.5 98.2 91.7 100.4 586.2

SRBSPASOJEVIC Anastasija1102 Jasenica49 94.9 98.1 98.0 95.3 93.3 98.4 578.0

SRBRADIC Nikolina1194 Vrbas50 95.6 95.4 97.3 97.5 93.3 96.7 575.8

BIHKASAPOVIC Sofija1001 Geofon51 94.9 93.3 94.2 100.0 95.3 97.3 575.0

SRBIGNJATOVIC Sara111452 93.4 97.6 95.6 93.9 94.9 94.6 570.0

SRBRADIC Una1195 Vrbas53 94.7 95.1 91.1 93.4 96.3 93.6 564.2

SRBPETKOVIC Sara1179 Toplicanin 154 91.2 93.0 93.9 91.6 96.2 95.8 561.7

SRBMARTINOVIC Emilija1170 Smederevo55 91.1 85.8 95.2 90.8 92.0 97.1 552.0

SRBRADOJICIC Kristina1173 Smederevo56 82.8 91.5 91.3 96.5 87.7 95.0 544.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 56; Total number of athletes: 81; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 551CFEDE

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
U18W

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:55

REVISED 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

HUNTOTH Anna10431 104.8 104.0 103.2 104.5 106.6 105.6 628.7

SRBRADOJICIC Andjela1174 Smederevo2 102.9 104.5 102.8 104.3 103.8 103.4 621.7

SRBDZONIC Lana1200 Mladost3 102.7 103.8 102.2 104.7 103.1 103.7 620.2

SRBKNEZEVIC Anja11264 101.9 104.2 102.5 103.9 102.5 104.4 619.4

SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija11225 102.9 105.0 102.0 102.1 103.5 103.8 619.3

SRBDJAPIC Tamara10766 103.1 102.1 102.0 104.5 102.6 103.0 617.3

BULKANEVA Marieta1017 Bulgaria7 102.0 102.7 101.5 104.6 100.9 101.5 613.2

BIHKOVACEVIC Sofija1002 Geofon8 103.8 102.0 101.8 101.9 100.7 101.9 612.1

SRBRADJENOVIC Nikolina10789 101.7 99.5 102.4 101.2 103.9 101.3 610.0

MKDILIEVA Ljiljana104510 101.7 97.7 103.7 100.0 102.3 102.2 607.6

BULKUKUCHEVA Svetla102711 99.3 101.8 101.6 101.6 101.3 101.9 607.5

SRBMILOSEVIC Milica1071 Cika Mata12 99.4 101.8 101.4 99.6 102.9 100.5 605.6

MNERAMUSOVIC Remka1050 Montenegro13 96.4 99.7 99.8 100.0 99.8 100.4 596.1

SRBSUSULIC Nadja1196 Vrbas14 97.3 96.6 100.8 100.7 99.4 98.5 593.3

BULPETROVA Rositza1018 Bulgaria15 99.3 97.9 100.9 99.5 96.7 93.3 587.6

SRBKONDIC Teodora1147 D
N
S

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 81; Total number of teams: 14

Legend 85D893E2

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
U20W

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:55

REVISED 3

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBPONJAVIC Emilija11801 105.0 106.4 104.1 104.9 103.7 104.1 628.2

SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora1075 Cika Mata2 105.2 104.3 102.8 104.7 105.7 104.9 627.6

SRBLJUBOJA Jovana11543 102.5 103.8 103.4 103.3 103.3 104.6 620.9

SRBRADULOVIC Anastasija11814 102.5 104.8 101.2 103.4 101.9 103.1 616.9

HUNNAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna10395 100.2 102.3 103.7 103.4 104.0 102.8 616.4

SRBPOPOVIC Anja11586 102.6 101.0 101.9 102.5 104.3 101.2 613.5

BIHOMERBASIC Nadina10097 101.2 102.9 101.2 101.5 103.6 102.7 613.1

BULKUKUCHEVA Maria10288 102.3 102.0 101.6 103.3 100.7 102.7 612.6

SRBRADUN Andjela1134 Novi Sad 17909 103.8 99.6 100.7 102.5 99.9 100.3 606.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 81; Total number of teams: 14

Legend AC22C225

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification Stage

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:55

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1847.21 Cika Mata 305.3 306.2 308.3 306.8 312.5 308.1

SPASIC Petra1073 U16W 101.1 100.4 102.4 101.4 104.2 98.4 607.9

CORIC Una1070 U16W 99.0 101.5 103.1 100.7 102.6 104.8 611.7

VUKOJEVIC Teodora1075 U20W 105.2 104.3 102.8 104.7 105.7 104.9 627.6

MILOSEVIC Milica1071 U18W 99.4 101.8 101.4 99.6 102.9 100.5 (605.6)

1829.42 Smederevo 303.2 306.1 303.1 307.3 305.3 304.4

RADOJICIC Kristina1173 U16W 82.8 91.5 91.3 96.5 87.7 95.0 544.8

DRENCA  Lena1167 U16W 98.4 98.9 99.7 99.6 99.9 99.7 596.2

MARTINOVIC Emilija1170 U16W 91.1 85.8 95.2 90.8 92.0 97.1 552.0

JOVANOVIC Natalija1168 U16W 101.9 102.7 100.6 103.4 101.6 101.3 (611.5)

RADOJICIC Andjela1174 U18W 102.9 104.5 102.8 104.3 103.8 103.4 (621.7)

1829.13 D.J. Skepo 303.3 305.4 305.6 303.1 305.2 306.5

STEVANOVIC Andjelija1091 U16W 103.7 104.0 104.2 102.1 103.7 103.2 620.9

MIJATOVIC Tijana1086 U16W 99.8 99.9 100.7 97.4 98.5 102.2 598.5

MINIC Una1088 U16W 99.8 101.5 100.7 103.6 103.0 101.1 609.7

1823.74 Bulgaria 298.5 305.2 305.6 307.3 302.4 304.7

STEFANOVA Teodora1019 U16W 102.5 101.7 103.3 101.3 99.9 101.9 610.6

VALKOVA Ivana1023 U16W 94.0 100.8 100.8 101.4 101.6 101.3 599.9

KANEVA Marieta1017 U18W 102.0 102.7 101.5 104.6 100.9 101.5 613.2

PETROVA Rositza1018 U18W 99.3 97.9 100.9 99.5 96.7 93.3 (587.6)

1822.85 Mladost 303.1 306.2 303.6 305.1 304.1 300.7

BOSNJAKOVIC Tijana1201 U16W 101.2 100.7 96.4 97.6 100.1 102.9 598.9

RALIC Andjela1203 U16W 100.3 103.0 99.4 100.8 101.0 97.7 602.2

MARIJANOVIC Bojana1202 U16W 100.1 99.4 102.0 99.6 100.0 99.3 600.4

DZONIC Lana1200 U18W 102.7 103.8 102.2 104.7 103.1 103.7 (620.2)

1820.66 Jedinstvo 301.6 304.2 308.6 303.6 298.0 304.6

HAKAC Teodora1106 U16W 99.6 102.6 104.2 100.4 97.6 102.9 607.3

HAKAC Andrea1105 U16W 99.8 98.9 101.2 99.2 98.3 100.5 597.9

ADAMOVIC Sofija1104 U16W 102.2 102.7 103.2 104.0 102.1 101.2 615.4
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1819.77 Novi Sad 1790 307.1 301.5 301.1 306.2 303.8 300.0

TODOROVIC Natalija1135 U16W 100.5 94.6 98.6 97.2 98.7 99.8 589.4

PEJIC Ana1133 U16W 101.2 102.0 101.2 102.2 102.5 101.0 610.1

LOMIC Ana1129 U16W 102.1 99.9 99.2 101.5 101.4 98.7 602.8

RADUN Andjela1134 U20W 103.8 99.6 100.7 102.5 99.9 100.3 (606.8)

1807.58 Geofon 305.2 301.1 300.1 301.9 294.0 305.2

KASAPOVIC Sofija1001 U16W 94.9 93.3 94.2 100.0 95.3 97.3 575.0

MILINKOVIC Elena1003 U16W 99.0 99.0 99.3 103.1 94.3 99.6 594.3

PRODIC Anastasija1004 U16W 102.4 100.1 99.0 96.9 99.0 103.7 601.1

KOVACEVIC Sofija1002 U18W 103.8 102.0 101.8 101.9 100.7 101.9 (612.1)

1805.19 Jagodina 92 300.7 302.8 300.8 304.4 297.5 298.9

STANOJEVIC Milica1099 U16W 100.8 101.0 104.1 100.7 102.0 100.5 609.1

MIHAJLOVIC Nina1097 U16W 100.7 100.5 97.5 102.7 97.1 99.2 597.7

NIKOLIC Zorana1098 U16W 99.2 101.3 99.2 101.0 98.4 99.2 598.3

1789.810 Montenegro 294.1 300.4 296.2 304.2 298.3 296.6

OBRADOVIC Aleksandra1049 U16W 98.7 96.4 94.2 101.3 99.7 96.3 586.6

JUKIC Ksenija1048 U16W 99.0 104.3 102.2 102.9 98.8 99.9 607.1

RAMUSOVIC Remka1050 U18W 96.4 99.7 99.8 100.0 99.8 100.4 596.1

1788.211 Oko sokolovo 299.4 304.8 294.5 297.8 298.4 293.3

SRETENIJEVIC Nikolina1140 U16W 97.5 101.8 99.3 98.2 97.3 100.2 594.3

JOVANOVIC Emilija1137 U16W 101.2 101.1 98.7 98.6 101.2 98.4 599.2

MILIVOJEVIC Aleksandra1138 U16W 100.7 101.9 96.5 101.0 99.9 94.7 594.7

1782.712 Jasenica 295.6 299.3 299.8 294.2 295.8 298.0

SPASOJEVIC Anastasija1102 U16W 94.9 98.1 98.0 95.3 93.3 98.4 578.0

ARANDJELOVIC Srna1100 U16W 100.6 99.7 102.9 98.7 101.9 98.9 602.7

MARINKOVIC Emilija1101 U16W 100.1 101.5 98.9 100.2 100.6 100.7 602.0

1754.013 Toplicanin 1887 292.5 292.5 289.1 289.7 293.6 296.6

NESIC Marija1178 U16W 101.4 99.3 98.2 100.4 99.6 102.7 601.6

MLADENOVIC Angelina1177 U16W 99.9 100.2 97.0 97.7 97.8 98.1 590.7

PETKOVIC Sara1179 U16W 91.2 93.0 93.9 91.6 96.2 95.8 561.7

1733.314 Vrbas 287.6 287.1 289.2 291.6 289.0 288.8

RADIC Nikolina1194 U16W 95.6 95.4 97.3 97.5 93.3 96.7 575.8

RADIC Una1195 U16W 94.7 95.1 91.1 93.4 96.3 93.6 564.2

SUSULIC Nadja1196 U18W 97.3 96.6 100.8 100.7 99.4 98.5 593.3
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
U16M

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

REVISED 2

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBNINKOVIC Marko1149 Pancevo 18131 94 94 97 97 96 93 571-12x

SRBMILOSEVIC Luka1055 Akademac2 95 95 96 93 97 90 566-12x

BULILIEV Damian1015 Bulgaria3 87 95 89 93 93 95 552-11x

SRBNIKOLIC Vuk11604 89 92 93 92 88 95 549-10x

SRBMITROVIC Veljko1063 Aleksa Dejovi5 89 87 93 96 90 91 546-  8x

SRBVUKOVIC Veljko1111 Kikinda6 87 91 89 92 91 93 543-  9x

BULDIMITROV Boris10307 89 89 88 89 96 87 538-  2x

SRBCURUVIJA Ognjen12068 91 89 92 90 89 86 537-  6x

SRBSTOJANOVSKI Lazar1067 Aleksa Dejovi9 91 85 87 90 94 89 536-  7x

SRBGAJIC Uros112110 79 91 92 91 89 92 534-  6x

SRBKVASNEVSKI Luka119811 91 87 89 89 84 90 530-  6x

SRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja1068 Aleksa Dejovi12 89 87 88 89 85 91 529-  4x

SRBKOSTIC Filip116213 87 87 90 85 90 87 526-  7x

SRBPAVLOVIC Filip1190 Valjevo 188014 82 89 85 89 92 88 525-  5x

SRBNIKOLIC Aleksa1172 Smederevo15 87 86 90 83 89 89 524-  0x

SRBKAURIN Milan1108 Kikinda16 84 82 91 84 91 90 522-  4x

SRBPANIC Petar118317 90 82 85 86 86 89 518-  8x

SRBDRINJAKOVIC Stefan108418 88 89 93 79 85 84 518-  6x

SRBKVASNEVSKI Matija119919 85 90 81 86 86 88 516-  7x

SRBDJORDJEVIC Nemanja1144 Pancevo 181320 80 83 82 87 86 89 507-  2x

SRBSTANKOVIC Pavle111721 85 86 81 88 82 81 503-  2x

SRBBUNCIC Ognjen1143 Pancevo 181322 85 85 70 90 83 87 500-  2x

SRBMANOJLOVIC Aleksa111523 83 85 81 81 79 81 490-  3x

BIHKRALJEVIC Aleksandar100624 75 79 79 85 82 84 484-  2x

SRBDERBAKOV Aleksandar1107 Kikinda25 83 81 80 84 77 79 484-  2x

SRBZIVKOVIC Ognjen111826 70 74 85 84 77 81 471-  3x

SRBKONDIC Jovan1146 Pancevo 181327 87 78 70 74 82 76 467-  2x

SRBTOSIC Strahinja116528 87 70 67 77 83 72 456-  2x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 49; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 2ED7BF89

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
U18M

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

REVISED 4

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBSTOJKOVIC Aleksa1060 Akademac1 93 93 96 97 89 93 561-  9x

BULTODOROV  Dimitar1020 Bulgaria2 93 91 97 91 94 94 560-  9x

BULIVANOV  Petar1016 Bulgaria3 94 94 93 94 89 88 552-10x

BULMALAKCHIEV Valentin10344 91 93 91 87 94 90 546-  9x

BULSTEFANOV Petar10365 93 91 89 93 92 84 542-  8x

SRBKOSTIC Petar1169 Smederevo6 90 91 93 90 90 85 539-  4x

SRBKESISJAN Stefan1145 Pancevo 18137 91 88 92 90 86 88 535-11x

BULKALSHEV Kaloyn10248 87 91 93 87 88 89 535-  4x

BIHMILOVANOVIC Djordje10079 92 85 91 92 88 82 530-  7x

SRBMAKSIMOVIC Stefan109210 89 88 89 85 93 86 530-  6x

SRBMIRIC Ivan1189 Valjevo 188011 87 87 89 86 87 89 525-  5x

SRBRADOVANOVIC Djordje1192 Valjevo 188012 83 92 89 91 84 84 523-10x

SRBPOPOVIC Bojan1057 Akademac13 89 90 87 86 90 80 522-  4x

SRBESKIC Damjan1052 Akademac14 92 87 87 87 85 83 521-  6x

SRBANTOVIC Dusan108115 90 87 81 88 85 85 516-  3x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 49; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 64F0B4E4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
U20M

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

REVISED 9

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

BULUSHANLI Krill1022 Bulgaria1 96 93 90 97 97 94 567-16x

BIHSLIJEPCEVIC Ivan10082 90 93 90 93 94 96 556-12x

BULTUZLUKOV Boris1021 Bulgaria3 96 86 91 93 93 91 550-  7x

SRBCURCIN Vladimir1051 Akademac4 91 94 88 90 89 91 543-  6x

SRBBOJIC Dusan1166 Smederevo5 83 90 86 90 92 95 536-  8x

SRBNINKOVIC Velimir1150 Pancevo 18136 86 86 92 82 85 88 519-  7x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 49; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 56CDEF09

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification Stage

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1679-36x1 Bulgaria 276 279 276 281 284 283

TODOROV  Dimitar1020 U18M 93 91 97 91 94 94 560-  9x

ILIEV Damian1015 U16M 87 95 89 93 93 95 552-11x

IVANOV  Petar1016 U18M 94 94 93 94 89 88 552-10x

USHANLI Krill1022 U20M 96 93 90 97 97 94 (567-16x)

TUZLUKOV Boris1021 U20M 96 86 91 93 93 91 (550-  7x)

1670-27x2 Akademac 279 282 280 280 275 274

STOJKOVIC Aleksa1060 U18M 93 93 96 97 89 93 561-  9x

MILOSEVIC Luka1055 U16M 95 95 96 93 97 90 566-12x

ESKIC Damjan1052 U18M 92 87 87 87 85 83 521-  6x

POPOVIC Bojan1057 U18M 89 90 87 86 90 80 (522-  4x)

CURCIN Vladimir1051 U20M 91 94 88 90 89 91 (543-  6x)

1625-30x3 Pancevo 1813 271 268 281 269 267 269

KESISJAN Stefan1145 U18M 91 88 92 90 86 88 535-11x

BUNCIC Ognjen1143 U16M 85 85 70 90 83 87 500-  2x

KONDIC Jovan1146 U16M 87 78 70 74 82 76 467-  2x

DJORDJEVIC Nemanja1144 U16M 80 83 82 87 86 89 (507-  2x)

NINKOVIC Marko1149 U16M 94 94 97 97 96 93 (571-12x)

NINKOVIC Velimir1150 U20M 86 86 92 82 85 88 (519-  7x)

1611-19x4 Aleksa Dejovic 269 259 268 275 269 271

STOJANOVSKI Lazar1067 U16M 91 85 87 90 94 89 536-  7x

MITROVIC Veljko1063 U16M 89 87 93 96 90 91 546-  8x

TRIPKOVIC Mateja1068 U16M 89 87 88 89 85 91 529-  4x

1599-12x5 Smederevo 260 267 269 263 271 269

NIKOLIC Aleksa1172 U16M 87 86 90 83 89 89 524-  0x

KOSTIC Petar1169 U18M 90 91 93 90 90 85 539-  4x

BOJIC Dusan1166 U20M 83 90 86 90 92 95 536-  8x

1573-20x6 Valjevo 1880 252 268 263 266 263 261

MIRIC Ivan1189 U18M 87 87 89 86 87 89 525-  5x

PAVLOVIC Filip1190 U16M 82 89 85 89 92 88 525-  5x

RADOVANOVIC Djordje1192 U18M 83 92 89 91 84 84 523-10x
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1549-15x7 Kikinda 254 254 260 260 259 262

VUKOVIC Veljko1111 U16M 87 91 89 92 91 93 543-  9x

KAURIN Milan1108 U16M 84 82 91 84 91 90 522-  4x

DERBAKOV Aleksandar1107 U16M 83 81 80 84 77 79 484-  2x

1464- 8x8 M.M. Lukanjac 238 245 247 253 238 243

ZIVKOVIC Ognjen1118 U16M 70 74 85 84 77 81 471-  3x

STANKOVIC Pavle1117 U16M 85 86 81 88 82 81 503-  2x

MANOJLOVIC Aleksa1115 U16M 83 85 81 81 79 81 490-  3x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 49; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 44C76D4E

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

U16W
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

REVISED 5

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBMARTINOVIC Nadja1155 Partizan1 91 93 92 95 89 95 555-7x

SRBSTOJANOVIC Olga1066 Aleksa Dejovi2 87 88 93 93 91 89 541-7x

SRBMARINKOVIC Nadja11093 94 89 89 89 90 88 539-9x

SRBMAGKOURAS Dimitra11304 86 91 91 88 91 90 537-8x

BIHRAKIC Sofija10105 88 88 92 89 92 88 537-4x

BULRADENKOVA Nikolaya10356 87 85 93 89 91 90 535-7x

BULPANAJOTOVA Monika10327 88 89 88 90 88 92 535-5x

BULATANASOVA Maria10138 89 90 87 87 91 87 531-6x

BULDYAKOVA Viktoria10319 84 91 92 88 89 85 529-8x

SRBGRUJICIC Ljubica1062 Aleksa Dejovi10 88 88 90 87 84 88 525-4x

SRBGLISIC Nikolina1186 Valjevo 188011 88 85 91 83 90 84 521-4x

SRBJOVANOVIC Jelena118212 85 90 89 88 85 83 520-7x

SRBBAJIC Sara1061 Aleksa Dejovi13 89 90 83 85 84 88 519-3x

BULPETROVA Monika101414 84 83 87 85 86 92 517-4x

SRBMIHAJLOVIC Carna1156 Partizan15 82 86 88 85 83 88 512-5x

SRBTODOROVIC Milica113616 85 82 85 90 87 82 511-3x

SRBSANTRAC Jelena111017 85 87 80 87 87 83 509-4x

SRBSTOJANOVIC Andrea1059 Akademac18 88 87 77 86 86 83 507-4x

SRBDJURDJEVIC Lenka1185 Valjevo 188019 85 89 87 75 87 83 506-4x

SRBKURTOV Helena1054 Akademac20 84 91 79 80 84 81 499-3x

SRBIVANOVIC Kristina116421 82 88 88 73 84 84 499-1x

SRBNIKOLIC Jovana1064 Aleksa Dejovi22 80 83 83 81 86 83 496-4x

SRBPETROVIC Kristina1191 Valjevo 188023 88 79 88 84 74 82 495-1x

BULVASILEVA Kiyara103724 79 89 85 79 83 79 494-4x

SRBDJURIC Hana116125 85 79 78 81 75 84 482-7x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 1B6DA0C6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
U18W

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

REVISED 11

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBRADULOVIC Eleonora11421 93 94 94 97 89 91 558-  8x

SRBNOVOVIC Marta1089 D.J. Skepo2 94 92 95 94 90 92 557-13x

SRBGLISIC Zorana1053 Akademac3 88 91 90 94 87 92 542-  9x

SRBSRECKOVIC Milica10934 89 90 86 90 90 89 534-  5x

SRBSAVATOVIC Tamara1159 Partizan5 88 85 90 86 89 92 530-  5x

BULXRISTOVA Madlen10266 89 88 85 89 90 83 524-  4x

SRBSTEVANOVIC Andjela1090 D.J. Skepo7 88 90 85 87 85 88 523-  2x

SRBSTANKOVIC Jovana1058 Akademac8 89 91 87 90 84 81 522-  4x

SRBMINIC Iva1087 D.J. Skepo9 89 90 82 87 85 88 521-  1x

BULSAMARA Eleni102510 81 81 82 80 88 83 495-  3x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 71F5DE59

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

U20W
SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

REVISED 7

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBMISCEVIC Helena1056 Akademac1 87 95 96 86 92 91 547-6x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 5

Legend F8CAF510

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification Stage

SAT 5 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
Shooter
Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1611-19x1 Akademac 264 277 273 270 263 264

KURTOV Helena1054 U16W 84 91 79 80 84 81 499-  3x

STOJANOVIC Andrea1059 U16W 88 87 77 86 86 83 507-  4x

MISCEVIC Helena1056 U20W 87 95 96 86 92 91 547-  6x

GLISIC Zorana1053 U18W 88 91 90 94 87 92 (542-  9x)

STANKOVIC Jovana1058 U18W 89 91 87 90 84 81 (522-  4x)

1601-16x2 D.J. Skepo 271 272 262 268 260 268

STEVANOVIC Andjela1090 U18W 88 90 85 87 85 88 523-  2x

MINIC Iva1087 U18W 89 90 82 87 85 88 521-  1x

NOVOVIC Marta1089 U18W 94 92 95 94 90 92 557-13x

1597-17x3 Partizan 261 264 270 266 261 275

MARTINOVIC Nadja1155 U16W 91 93 92 95 89 95 555-  7x

MIHAJLOVIC Carna1156 U16W 82 86 88 85 83 88 512-  5x

SAVATOVIC Tamara1159 U18W 88 85 90 86 89 92 530-  5x

1585-14x4 Aleksa Dejovic 264 266 266 265 259 265

STOJANOVIC Olga1066 U16W 87 88 93 93 91 89 541-  7x

BAJIC Sara1061 U16W 89 90 83 85 84 88 519-  3x

NIKOLIC Jovana1064 U16W 80 83 83 81 86 83 496-  4x

GRUJICIC Ljubica1062 U16W 88 88 90 87 84 88 (525-  4x)

1522- 9x5 Valjevo 1880 261 253 266 242 251 249

GLISIC Nikolina1186 U16W 88 85 91 83 90 84 521-  4x

PETROVIC Kristina1191 U16W 88 79 88 84 74 82 495-  1x

DJURDJEVIC Lenka1185 U16W 85 89 87 75 87 83 506-  4x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 5

Legend D48C1FE9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Gold Medal Match

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1022 USHANLI Kirill BUL 17

2 1020 TODOROV  Dimitar BUL 13

Legend CRC

Version of 6 NOV 2022, 13:44 F100000IA0611221230.1.APM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Final Stage Elimination

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1020 TODOROV  Dimitar BUL 243.0 GM

2 1022 USHANLI Kirill BUL 242.8 GM

3 1051 CURCIN Vladimir SRB 241.5

4 1021 TUZLUKOV Boris BUL 237.2

5 1055 MILOSEVIC Luka SRB 191.3

6 1149 NINKOVIC Marko SRB 190.9

7 1016 IVANOV  Petar BUL 142.5

8 1007 MILOVANOVIC Djordje BIH 136.3

Legend CRC
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification Stage

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 09:15

REVISED

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

BULTUZLUKOV Boris1021 Bulgaria1 91 95 94 96 96 93 565-14x

BULTODOROV  Dimitar1020 Bulgaria2 94 94 96 95 93 93 565-13x

SRBNINKOVIC Marko1149 Pancevo 1813 93 94 95 94 93 95 564-18x

BULIVANOV  Petar1016 Bulgaria4 94 92 96 90 95 95 562-11x

BULUSHANLI KIrill1022 Bulgaria5 92 95 93 96 94 91 561-11x

SRBMILOSEVIC Luka1055 Akademac6 92 95 94 94 93 91 559-  8x

SRBCURCIN Vladimir1051 Akademac7 93 90 91 94 93 97 558-16x

BIHMILOVANOVIC Djordje1007 Leotar8 90 95 91 91 92 94 553-14x

BULILIEV Damian1015 Bulgaria9 89 91 91 94 93 92 550-  7x

BIHSLIJEPCEVIC Ivan1008 Mladost10 95 88 91 91 95 89 549-12x

SRBBOJIC Dusan1166 Smederevo11 89 93 93 91 91 90 547-  3x

SRBGAJIC Uros1121 Nis 188112 93 90 91 90 91 91 546-  8x

SRBMITROVIC Veljko1063 Aleksa Dejovi13 90 91 92 94 86 92 545-  8x

BULMALAKCHIEV Valentin103414 88 91 92 93 90 90 544-11x

SRBSTOJKOVIC Aleksa1060 Akademac15 88 94 88 89 93 92 544-  9x

SRBNIKOLIC Vuk1160 Policajac16 91 91 91 91 89 91 544-  8x

SRBVUKOVIC Veljko1111 Kikinda17 90 88 92 90 91 92 543-  9x

BULDIMITROV Boris1030 Strelba18 89 96 93 88 91 86 543-  8x

SRBKOSTIC Petar1169 Smederevo19 90 89 88 96 89 85 537-10x

SRBPOPOVIC Bojan1057 Akademac20 93 87 85 87 90 95 537-  8x

BULKALSHEV Kaloyn1024 Diana Yambo21 90 89 85 90 91 91 536-  7x

SRBSTOJANOVSKI Lazar1067 Aleksa Dejovi22 88 92 92 88 84 91 535-  5x

SRBNINKOVIC Velimir1150 Pancevo 18123 90 91 85 88 88 89 531-  7x

SRBKESISJAN Stefan1145 Pancevo 18124 87 86 90 90 92 86 531-  6x

SRBESKIC Damjan1052 Akademac25 85 89 95 89 86 86 530-  7x

BULSTEFANOV Petar1036 Svetkavitsa26 86 89 89 85 90 91 530-  4x

SRBMAKSIMOVIC Stefan1092 Filip Kljajic27 85 88 88 90 91 87 529-  8x

SRBKVASNEVSKI Matija1199 Zemun Centa28 88 92 90 91 85 81 527-10x

SRBKAURIN Milan1108 Kikinda29 88 87 83 91 88 90 527-  6x

SRBDJORDJEVIC Nemanja1144 Pancevo 18130 88 89 91 83 82 84 517-  9x

SRBDJORDJEVIC Nikola1083 D.J. Skepo31 85 81 87 86 86 90 515-  5x

SRBCURUVIJA Ognjen1206 Mladost32 82 74 93 87 92 87 515-  4x

SRBKVASNEVSKI Luka1198 Zemun Centa33 86 83 82 85 83 85 504-  7x

SRBDERBAKOV Aleksandar1107 Kikinda34 83 81 87 85 84 83 503-  2x

BIHKRALJEVIC Aleksandar1006 Leotar35 83 83 79 84 84 80 493-  1x
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Gold Medal Match
SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 14:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1142 RADULOVIC Eleonora SRB 16

2 1066 STOJANOVIC Olga SRB 12

Legend CRC

Version of 6 NOV 2022, 15:08 F00000AII0611221400.1.APW.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Final Stage Elimination

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 14:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1142 RADULOVIC Eleonora SRB 246.4 GM

2 1066 STOJANOVIC Olga SRB 243.5 GM

3 1035 RADENKOVA Nikolaya BUL 237.6

4 1089 NOVOVIC Marta SRB 235.1

5 1155 MARTINOVIC Nadja SRB 189.7

6 1013 ATANASOVA Maria BUL 185.5

7 1062 GRUJICIC Ljubica SRB 134.2

8 1090 STEVANOVIC Andjela SRB 127.1

Legend CRC
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification Stage

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 11:05

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

569-16xSRBRADULOVIC Eleonora114214 Olimpik 0111 95 96 96 94 94 94 QF

554-11xSRBSTOJANOVIC Olga106631 Aleksa Dejovic2 91 90 96 91 91 95 QF

553-  9xSRBNOVOVIC Marta108932 D.J. Skepo3 93 93 91 91 93 92 QF

552-  7xSRBMARTINOVIC Nadja115518 Partizan4 91 89 92 89 95 96 QF

543-  8xSRBSTEVANOVIC Andjela109011 D.J. Skepo5 90 93 87 90 90 93 QF

541-  9xBULATANASOVA Maria101325 Augusta 19926 96 90 89 86 88 92 QF

541-  4xBULRADENKOVA Nikolaya103515 Svetkavitsa7 91 90 91 89 91 89 QF

540-  7xSRBGRUJICIC Ljubica106233 Aleksa Dejovic8 87 89 89 91 89 95 QF

539-  9xSRBMISCEVIC Helena105612 Akademac9 89 93 82 92 91 92

539-  7xSRBMARINKOVIC Nadja110916 Kikinda10 87 88 92 91 93 88

538-  6xBIHRAKIC Sofija101013 TRB11 90 89 85 91 88 95

537-  2xSRBGLISIC Zorana105323 Akademac12 89 86 90 91 90 91

534-  6xSRBSTANKOVIC Jovana105827 Akademac13 92 85 89 89 85 94

531-  5xBULPANAJOTOVA Monika103228 Strelba14 91 88 88 86 90 88

531-  3xSRBSRECKOVIC Milica109335 Filip Kljajic15 93 96 79 92 87 84

530-  5xSRBTODOROVIC Milica113619 Novi Sad 179016 83 91 88 90 87 91

527-  8xSRBPLAVSIC Ana114124 Olimpik 01117 88 86 89 90 88 86

523-  8xSRBMAGKOURAS Dimitra113037 Novi Sad 179018 88 86 77 88 94 90

523-  7xBULXRISTOVA Madlen102636 Diana Yambol19 88 87 90 89 85 84

523-  4xBULPETROVA Monika101422 Augusta 199220 89 92 86 83 89 84

516-  1xBULDYAKOVA Viktoria103117 Strelba21 87 89 88 90 89 73

510-  5xSRBKURTOV Helena105429 Akademac22 87 82 89 87 78 87

509-  4xBULSAMARA Eleni102530 Diana Yambol23 89 89 83 86 87 75

508-  4xSRBSANTRAC Jelena111026 Kikinda24 86 75 86 88 84 89

500-  5xSRBSTOJANOVIC Andrea105938 Akademac25 86 83 76 90 88 77

492-  5xBULVASILEVA Kiyara103734 Svetkavitsa26 86 82 83 85 79 77

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26; Total number of teams: 1

Legend F25454F3

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Gold Medal Match

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 15:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1152 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB 16

2 1040 RACZ Aron HUN 14

Legend CRC
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OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Final Stage Elimination

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 15:30

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1152 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB 259.8 GM

2 1040 RACZ Aron HUN 257.0 GM

3 1139 SAVIC Djordje SRB 256.0

4 1044 KALMAN Balint HUN 255.4

5 1080 AGOVIC Stefan SRB 201.5

6 1005 RASIC Matej BIH 199.7

7 1085 MARJANOVIC Bogdan SRB 149.6

8 1153 JANKOVIC Veljko SRB 146.0

Legend CRC
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification Stage

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:55

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

628.0SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa115219 Pancevo 181 104.4 104.5 105.3 103.8 105.0 105.0 QF

620.4HUNRACZ Aron104010 Budapesti H2 103.5 104.2 102.8 103.8 103.0 103.1 QF

619.3HUNKALMAN Balint104418 ZTE3 102.8 104.2 102.6 102.7 103.7 103.3 QF

616.3SRBAGOVIC Stefan108015 D.J. Skepo4 102.0 102.7 102.7 100.9 103.8 104.2 QF

615.9SRBSAVIC Djordje113923 Oko sokolov5 102.1 102.2 102.5 103.2 102.7 103.2 QF

614.6BIHRASIC Matej100522 Geofon6 103.6 101.1 100.9 102.4 102.9 103.7 QF

613.5SRBJANKOVIC Veljko115312 Partizan7 100.6 101.3 101.6 101.3 105.0 103.7 QF

613.3SRBMARJANOVIC Bogdan10858 D.J. Skepo8 104.4 103.2 101.4 100.8 101.7 101.8 QF

611.9SRBALEKSIC Uros106921 Cika Mata9 101.0 103.6 102.5 102.5 101.3 101.0

609.2SRBSTANKOVIC Jovan10741 Cika Mata10 101.3 98.2 102.4 102.0 103.3 102.0

607.1SRBERDEI Toma112816 Novi Sad 1711 101.3 100.7 101.3 102.0 100.1 101.7

606.0SRBMISKOVIC Mladen111911 Metalac12 99.4 102.9 101.0 103.3 101.3 98.1

603.5SRBMILICIC Milos11317 Novi Sad 1713 98.4 102.6 100.0 99.7 101.6 101.2

601.9SRBFATIC Dimitrije11253 Novi Beogra14 102.5 100.5 99.3 99.0 100.8 99.8

601.4HUNTAKACS Dezso104120 Budapesti H15 101.8 98.7 101.5 99.8 100.2 99.4

600.1SRBACIMOVIC David107917 D.J. Skepo16 101.6 100.5 100.8 98.3 100.0 98.9

598.3HUNJAKAB Marton10382 Budapesti H17 97.4 96.9 101.1 100.5 102.1 100.3

597.8SRBBOGDANOV Nemanja11236 Novi Beogra18 97.5 98.9 99.5 102.1 99.7 100.1

597.6MKDKARADZORDZEV Nikola10465 Kavadarci19 100.0 100.2 97.9 99.5 101.2 98.8

597.4SRBSUBOTIC Lazar117524 Smederevo20 99.6 101.9 96.9 98.7 100.5 99.8

584.2SRBDJORDJEVIC Mateja107725 Crvena Zvez21 98.6 100.1 96.3 96.8 95.9 96.5

580.9SRBPAVLOVIC Danilo11324 Novi Sad 1722 96.4 98.7 97.0 96.8 99.9 92.1

574.0SRBMIRIC Pavle11129 Kolubara23 94.2 93.0 96.1 95.9 95.0 99.8

BULDANCHOV Alexandar1029 Pirin

SRBDJORIC Mladen1124 Novi Beogra

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 47932E71

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

Rem Remarks
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Gold Medal Match
SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1075 VUKOJEVIC Teodora SRB 16

2 1126 KNEZEVIC Anja SRB 10

Legend CRC
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Final Stage Elimination

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 17:00

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1075 VUKOJEVIC Teodora SRB 261.3 GM

2 1126 KNEZEVIC Anja SRB 257.3 S-off: 10.4 GM

3 1158 POPOVIC Anja SRB 257.3 S-off: 10.0

4 1042 TOMA  Reka HUN 257.0

5 1151 RAKONJAC Iva SRB 204.9

6 1120 CVETKOVIC Ljiljana SRB 204.2

7 1154 LJUBOJA Jovana SRB 152.4

7 1043 TOTH Anna HUN 152.4

Legend CRC
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WALTHER YOUTH CUP 04.-06. November 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification Stage

SUN 6 NOV 2022, START TIME 12:55

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

627.1SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora107534 Cika Mata1 105.3 102.5 104.8 105.4 104.8 104.3 QF

625.3HUNTOMA  Reka104233 Ujpesti Torn2 102.5 105.4 105.0 104.9 103.4 104.1 QF

624.4SRBRAKONJAC Iva115139 Pancevo 183 102.8 104.8 103.9 105.3 103.8 103.8 QF

624.1HUNTOTH Anna104317 Ujpesti Torn4 103.5 104.8 103.8 104.0 103.6 104.4 QF

623.8SRBKNEZEVIC Anja112619 Novi Beogr5 104.4 102.6 104.0 104.0 105.5 103.3 QF

623.6SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana112038 Nis 18816 102.5 104.0 104.3 104.4 103.9 104.5 QF

623.3SRBLJUBOJA Jovana115410 Partizan7 104.5 103.1 104.0 103.0 105.7 103.0 QF

621.0SRBPOPOVIC Anja115814 Partizan8 100.9 102.6 105.7 104.0 104.1 103.7 QF

620.9SRBRADULOVIC Anastasija11818 Trstenik 189 101.8 105.2 103.1 104.5 103.9 102.4

620.3SRBPONJAVIC Emilija118015 Trstenik 1810 103.9 103.8 101.5 104.8 105.1 101.2

620.1HUNNAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna10396 Budapesti 11 100.6 104.3 103.7 103.1 105.4 103.0

618.9SRBRADOJICIC Andjela117421 Smederevo12 101.9 103.0 104.1 102.5 103.2 104.2

617.6BULKANEVA Marieta10177 Bulgaria13 101.9 102.2 102.5 104.2 103.5 103.3

617.4SRBSTEVANOVIC Andjelija109126 D.J. Skepo14 103.0 103.7 100.0 102.2 104.8 103.7

616.6SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija116827 Smederevo15 102.2 102.6 102.6 104.3 102.1 102.8

615.9SRBRADUN Andjela11341 Novi Sad 116 100.8 103.5 104.1 102.9 101.4 103.2

615.3SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija112224 Nis 188117 103.4 103.6 101.9 101.8 104.3 100.3

615.0SRBCORIC Una107020 Cika Mata18 100.4 101.9 102.0 103.6 102.2 104.9

614.7SRBDJAPIC Tamara107630 Crvena Zve19 102.0 102.4 101.7 102.2 102.3 104.1

613.9SRBDZONIC Lana120040 Mladost20 103.6 103.9 103.3 103.1 100.2 99.8

612.6SRBSPASIC Petra107328 Cika Mata21 104.4 102.3 100.4 101.6 101.2 102.7

612.0BULKUKUCHEVA Maria102829 Nesebar22 103.1 101.5 102.8 102.0 100.8 101.8

611.2MNEJUKIC Ksenija104827 Montenegro23 101.1 102.0 101.4 102.0 101.2 103.5

611.1BIHPRODIC Anastasija100439 Geofon24 100.2 101.8 103.2 103.3 102.6 100.0

610.6SRBMINIC Una10885 D.J. Skepo25 102.3 100.2 102.2 101.0 103.9 101.0

609.4BULVALKOVA Ivana102325 Bulgaria26 100.7 102.2 100.3 101.9 102.4 101.9

609.0BULKUKUCHEVA Svetla102722 Nesebar27 104.8 101.5 103.1 98.9 100.9 99.8

608.2BULSTEFANOVA Teodora101912 Bulgaria28 102.5 100.2 101.3 100.6 102.6 101.0

607.6SRBSRETENIJEVIC Nikolina11409 Oko sokolo29 100.7 101.7 100.7 101.8 101.2 101.5

607.6SRBPEJIC Ana113332 Novi Sad 130 102.7 100.5 102.1 101.3 101.1 99.9

606.4BIHKOVACEVIC Sofija100234 Geofon31 100.6 100.7 103.9 101.1 100.3 99.8

605.8MKDILIEVA Ljiljana104530 Kavadarci32 100.1 98.9 100.4 101.3 101.7 103.4

605.3SRBRADOSEVIC Iva112735 Novi Beogr33 101.3 99.7 99.3 101.2 102.3 101.5

604.4BULBOYANOVA Teodora10333 Svetkavitsa34 102.1 100.6 99.0 102.0 100.9 99.8

603.6BIHMULAHMETOVIC Merima101129 Zeljeznicar35 100.8 102.7 101.6 101.9 98.3 98.3
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

602.9BIHMIJATOVIC Marijana109531 Glasinac36 98.6 100.9 98.1 101.1 103.5 100.7

601.6BIHMILINKOVIC Elena100328 Geofon37 102.6 99.8 99.5 100.6 97.3 101.8

601.5SRBMILOSEVIC Milica107131 Cika Mata38 100.7 100.0 100.8 98.9 99.7 101.4

599.3SRBLOMIC Ana112913 Novi Sad 139 97.5 97.6 100.0 100.2 101.6 102.4

598.2SRBTODOROVIC Natalija113518 Novi Sad 140 102.8 100.0 97.1 97.5 100.9 99.9

598.1BULPETROVA Rositza101837 Bulgaria41 97.7 100.7 97.8 102.0 101.1 98.8

596.4SRBDRENCA  Lena116716 Smederevo42 99.0 98.0 99.4 101.1 99.5 99.4

595.7SRBJOVANOVIC Emilija113723 Oko sokolo43 95.2 99.6 100.4 100.7 97.9 101.9

594.9BIHPUSINA Zakira101236 Zeljeznicar44 98.0 98.9 101.6 97.9 100.6 97.9

594.2BIHPEJIC Ana109637 Glasinac45 99.5 98.5 100.2 99.0 100.6 96.4

593.0SRBMILIVOJEVIC Aleksandra11382 Oko sokolo46 97.0 99.6 98.6 96.9 100.7 100.2

591.4MNERAMUSOVIC Remka105038 Montenegro47 95.9 98.3 97.4 102.2 99.9 97.7

590.3SRBVASILJEVIC Jovana111311 Kolubara48 95.9 99.9 98.0 96.2 102.4 97.9

581.3MKDNOJKOVA Lina104735 Kavadarci49 97.6 97.0 97.6 94.4 100.4 94.3

578.2MNEOBRADOVIC Aleksandra104933 Montenegro50 95.1 95.6 96.8 95.1 97.5 98.1

572.6BIHKASAPOVIC Sofija100126 Geofon51 96.1 95.8 97.2 97.2 91.1 95.2

9.1BIHOMERBASIC Nadina100932 Tesanj52 9.1

SRBKONDIC Teodora1147 Pancevo 18

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 53; Total number of athletes: 53; Total number of teams: 7

Legend C715A3E5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish

DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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